POS Car# Driver

1
2

27
448
20
84
73
00E
00
22
95

05
12
15
85
26F
44
36
33
51
48
26
76
95X

84p
25

Josh
Chuck
Dalton
Andrew
Jason
Marcus
Brett
James
Brian
Dallas
Blaine
Mark
Nathan
Alan
Frankie
Dawson
Dale
Kimmie
J.P.
Dylan
Jordan
Joe
Michael

Jason

James

Hometown
Poore Anderson, IN
Barnes Jr. Louisville, KY
Connor Greenfield, IN
Teepe Indianapolis, IN
Atkinson New Castle, IN
Elliott Sellersburg, IN
Hudson Owensboro, KY
Kirby Indianapolis, IN
Hopkins New Castle, IN
Frueh #REF!
Akin ®
Eads Jr. Greenfield, IN
Greene Muncie, IN
Williams Jr. Louisville, KY
Oakes Cambridge City, IN
Phillips ® Anderson, IN
Harper Indianapolis, IN
Grieg ® Greenwood, IN
Crabtree Muncie, IN
Hoppes Markleville, IN
Hahn Indianapolis, IN
Muldoon Fort Wayne, IN
Phipps Anderson, IN
Pitts Anderson, IN

Wayne Jeffersonville, IN

Vore's Welding & Steel 150 oy 7/
Qualifying Results sl«y/
Anderson Speedway ANDER S!'O :J ,‘I :D‘I A N‘A

Saturday, August 14, 2021

Sponsor
Gossar's Towing/Marcum's Welding/Oak Lane Farms/PGG
McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars

Paradise Lawn & Landscaping/High Speed Wraps & Graphix
McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars

Jim's Auto Sales/Accelerator Race Cars

Dixon Plumbing/Asberry Windows/CJs Trailer Repair/Wright Mechanice
Hudson Machine Shop

USA Tires/A&E Tire Recycling/Brown Qil Service

Hopkins Towing/Drive Way Guys

PER Race Engines

Bowling Green. KY  SP Carburetors/Stamper Built Chassis's/Autolite

Cox Hardwood Flooring/Vawter Custom Creations/DT's R Bar

Aero Race Wheels/No Limit Drain Cleaning/Lizco Construction Service:
Wheelers Towing/The Auction Hub

Frankie Oakes Racing

CB Fabricating/Nicks Auto Service

Walke Garage Doors/Beech Grove Eagles Riders/Irvington Insurance
Circle City Junk Cars/Sherley Unlimited Snow Company/Kentucky Turf
AERO Race Wheels/Hart's Auto/Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Stagger Pro's
Gossar's Towing/Sam Pierce Chevrolet/The Shop/Hoppes Motorsports
Jockish Flowers

Two Joe's Racing/Magee Race Engines

Rich's Muffler

Sweet Deals
Wheelers Towing/The Auction Hub/KDR Trucking

Time
13.738
13.752
13.845
13.847
13.847
13.890
13.933
13.937
14.069
14111
14.132
14.139
14.151
14.191
14.199
14.201
14.259
14.261
14.263
14.314
14.397
14.413
14.489

14.785
15.347



