

Vore's Welding & Steel 150
Qualifying Results
Anderson Speedway
Saturday, August 14, 2021



POS	Car#	Driver		Hometown	Sponsor	Time
1	27	Josh	Poore	Anderson, IN	Gossar's Towing/Marcum's Welding/Oak Lane Farms/PGG	13.738
2	44B	Chuck	Barnes Jr.	Louisville, KY	McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars	13.752
3	20	Dalton	Connor	Greenfield, IN	Paradise Lawn & Landscaping/High Speed Wraps & Graphix	13.845
4	84	Andrew	Теере	Indianapolis, IN	McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars	13.847
5	73	Jason	Atkinson	New Castle, IN	Jim's Auto Sales/Accelerator Race Cars	13.847
6	00E	Marcus	Elliott	Sellersburg, IN	Dixon Plumbing/Asberry Windows/CJs Trailer Repair/Wright Mechanica	13.890
7	00	Brett	Hudson	Owensboro, KY	Hudson Machine Shop	13.933
8	22	James	Kirby	Indianapolis, IN	USA Tires/A&E Tire Recycling/Brown Oil Service	13.937
9	95	Brian	Hopkins	New Castle, IN	Hopkins Towing/Drive Way Guys	14.069
10	9	Dallas	Frueh	#REF!	PER Race Engines	14.111
11	05	Blaine	Akin ®	Bowling Green. KY	SP Carburetors/Stamper Built Chassis's/Autolite	14.132
12	12	Mark	Eads Jr.	Greenfield, IN	Cox Hardwood Flooring/Vawter Custom Creations/DT's R Bar	14.139
13	15	Nathan	Greene	Muncie, IN	Aero Race Wheels/No Limit Drain Cleaning/Lizco Construction Services	14.151
14	85	Alan	Williams Jr.	Louisville, KY	Wheelers Towing/The Auction Hub	14.191
15	26F	Frankie	Oakes	Cambridge City, IN	Frankie Oakes Racing	14.199
16	44	Dawson	Phillips ®	Anderson, IN	CB Fabricating/Nicks Auto Service	14.201
17	36	Dale	Harper	Indianapolis, IN	Walke Garage Doors/Beech Grove Eagles Riders/Irvington Insurance	14.259
18	33	Kimmie	Grieg ®	Greenwood, IN	Circle City Junk Cars/Sherley Unlimited Snow Company/Kentucky Turf	14.261
19	51	J.P.	Crabtree	Muncie, IN	AERO Race Wheels/Hart's Auto/Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Stagger Pro's	14.263
20	48	Dylan	Hoppes	Markleville, IN	Gossar's Towing/Sam Pierce Chevrolet/The Shop/Hoppes Motorsports	14.314
21	26	Jordan	Hahn	Indianapolis, IN	Jockish Flowers	14.397
22	76	Joe	Muldoon	Fort Wayne, IN	Two Joe's Racing/Magee Race Engines	14.413
23	95X	Michael	Phipps	Anderson, IN	Rich's Muffler	14.489
24	84P	Jason	Pitts	Anderson, IN	Sweet Deals	14.785
25	25	James	Wayne	Jeffersonville, IN	Wheelers Towing/The Auction Hub/KDR Trucking	15.347